

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 246 OF 2026

In

REVIEW PETN. IN WP STAMP NO. 41305 OF 2025

Pragati Vitthal GawandePETITIONER

V/S

The Principal K M S Education And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

REVIEW PETN. IN WP STAMP NO. 41305 OF 2025

In

Writ Petition 10596 OF 2016

Pragati Vitthal GawandePETITIONER

V/S

The Principal K M S Education And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr.SHIRIRANG KATNESHWARKAR for Petitioner

Mr. Vishal Golambade i/by Ms.Manda Loke for Respondent

No.1

Ms. V. R. Raje, AGP for Respdt/ State.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 11/06/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)